11thAnnual Holy Family Shuffle

3-Mile Walk/Run

Saturday, October 1, 2022 9:30a.m.

Race starts and finishes at Holy Family School Oglesby, IL

FEATURES:	AWARDS:
 Free T-shirt guaranteed to all who pre-register Family Special - 4 or more from one family in one envelope (Advance Only) - \$75.00 - limited to immediate family in same household. Runners will be chip timed. Free drinks & snacks after race Check in begins at 8:30 am day of the race Kids fun run after the race Due to the ongoing COVID pandemic, the race will follow all necessary safety protocols. ENTRY FEE: \$25 if received on or before 9/23/22 \$30 after 9/23/22 including race day Please mail registration and check to Holy Family School, 336 Alice Ave., Oglesby, IL 61348 Make checks payable to Holy Family School 	 Top overall Male/Female Finishers Top Holy Family School Student Male/Female Top 3 in each age division AGE DIVISIONS: 9 & under 10-12 10-12 40-49 13-15 50-59 16-19 60-69 20-29 70+
Name MALE of	or FEMALE (please circle)
Address	
Phone Age as of October 1, 2022 Date of Birth/ /	
I will be: Running or Walking (\$25 prior to 9/23, \$30 a	after 9/23) 🗆 Kids Fun Run \$15
□ Please check if you are a Holy Family student for the 3-Mile	e Walk/Run
T-shirts: Adult <u>S</u> M L XL XXL	
Youth $S(6-8) M(10-12) L(14-16) XI$	L(18)

I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation to the Holy Family Shuffle.

I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated with running this event, including, but not limited to, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather, including high heat/humidity, the conditions of the road and traffic on the course, all risks known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, and in consideration of your acceptance of my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Holy Family School, the Diocese of Peoria, the Starved Rock Runners, Ltd, Racing Expectations, and all sponsors, their representatives & successors from all claims or liability that may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver and grant permission to use my picture or likeness.

Signature

Questions can be addressed to Molly Kasperski, Race Director: 815-579-1608, <u>mkkasperski@yahoo.com</u> or Jyll Jasiek, Race Director: 815-883-8916, jylljasiek@hfsschool.com